
$1,075

612 BAXTER, NEOSHO, MO, 64850
https://kwelevate.org

For Rent – Cute, newly remodeled 3 bed/2 bath in Neosho. All
kitchen appliances included, W/D hookups, nice backyard with
deck. $1075 month/$1050 deposit/$30 application fee. Small pet
considered. Apps at listing office/website. Available Now.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family - Freestanding

• Rental

• Active

• 1056 sq ft

Basics
Category: Rental Type: Single Family - Freestanding

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1056 sq ft

Bathrooms Full: 2 Rooms Total: 6

County: Newton

Building Details



Building Area Total: 1056 sq ft Levels: One

Fencing: Partial

Miscellaneous
Foundation Details: See Remarks Architectural Style: Traditional

Amenities & Features
Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Granite Counters Patio And Porch Features: Deck

Appliances: Stove, Refrigerator, Microwave,
Dishwasher

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Vinyl

Sewer: Sewer - City Heating: Central Electric

Fireplace Features: None Window Features: Window Coverings

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Pro 100 Neosho


